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Who are these successful loan originators?

About 1,000 originators

8% are dual-licensed as a real estate agent

loan officers have 21+ years

of experience

Employer type
31% 20% 17% 15% 14% 3%
Mortgage Bank Mortgage Community Credit Other
banker broker bank union

1%

Number of employees at the company

7% 11% 23% 21% 12% 18% 7%
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Reaching and
working with
borrowers
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Target markets

Most loan officers focused their
marketing efforts on new
purchases and refinances.

LOs who did 76+ loans in the last
year selected an average of 4.4
answers, slightly higher than the
overall average.

Respondents were able to select multiple responses. The
graph shows the percentage of LOs who focused on a type
of borrower at least sometimes.

Purchase: First-time homebuyers

Purchase: Move-up buyers

Refinance: Previous clients

Refinance: New clients

VA loan

Vacation/Second home

Construction loan

Jumbo loan

HFA loan

86%

69%

63%

44%

32%

31%

30%

22%

14%
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Relationships matter

Most successful marketing media for originators

88% 34% 28% 8% 3% 3% 2% 1%

-_____———.

Word of Social Emails Postcards Paid Radio Billboards TV
mouth media & mailings online
(referrals) ads

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.

Most effective social media platforms
for loan officers

64% 42% 32%

Facebook LinkedIn Instagram

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.
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How originators reach out to millennials and Gen Z

42% 32% 24% 9% 6% .
“Running clubs, church

community, young
professional networks.”

“Parental strategies to investin
kids’ real estate transactions

Social  Workingwith  Educational Partneri Targeted H
media millennial or :SZr:?sna witﬁ;s:igaigng a;g:se a n d c o lle ge exp e rl e n c e o’,
Gen Z referral at schools

partners

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.
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Meeting
borrower
challenges
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Greatest challenges for borrowers in

the last 12 months

Interest rates
Mortgage payment
affordability

Home prices

Lack of available
homes

Down payments

Economic
uncertainty

Creditworthiness

Bidding wars

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.

68%

65%

65%

50%

40%

34%

27%

25%

How to help homebuyers who are not yet
mortgage-ready: Referral destinations

40%

Do not refer

35% 15% 11%
Credit repair HUD- Local
services approved community
housing organizations
counseling

organizations
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Programs and products used most often for
low-down-payment loans

75% 64% 44%

Conventional loans FHA loans DPA loans
with PMI

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.

33%

VA loans

1 6% USDA loans
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Top factors that influence low-down-payment options

We asked originators: What is
the top factor that determines
which low-down-payment
program or product you
recommend to a borrower?

Available down
payment funds,
23%

Available
assistance
programs, 14%

Home price, 1% /’ Other, 4%
1

DTI, 14%

Credit, 22%

Income, 21%
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Working with
referral partners
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Fostering referral relationships

Most LOs say past clients and real estate agents are their best sources for generating referrals.

Real estate agents

Pastclients

Friends & family

Financial advisors
& CPAs

Builders

Estate lawyers &
divorce attorneys

Community
organizations

Educators

HR departments

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.

86%

82%

58%

21%

19%

9%

9%

3%

1%

On average, survey respondents selected 3
answers to this question, making it clear that
diverse referral sources are important.

Looking for resources to use with referral
partners? Ask your MGIC account representative
for more info on our referral resources.
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How often loan officers stay in touch with

their best referral partners

Multiple times Twice a
aweek Once aweek month
Less
Every other frequently
Olnieie & el month than every

other month
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How originators build relationships
with real estate agents

What LOs feel provides the most
60% 47% 38% 32% 28% 28% 7% value to real estate agent partners

82% 47% 33% 16%

Networking & Lunches & Reciprocal Social Open Hosting Software Communication, Reciprocal Education & Exclusive
community happy hours referrals posts houses events targeting service & referrals development guarantees
events tools availability opportunities (30-day close,

for example)

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses. Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.
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Getting

work done
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Greatest challenges for loan officers

in the last 12 months

Affordability*

Hesitant
homebuyers

Economic
uncertainty

Inventory

Lead generation

Referral partner

development

Differentiating self

from competition

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.
*Including down payment, mortgage payment and interest rate impacts

69%

47%

45%

42%

30%

25%

23%

How originators expect to end 2025

12%

Significantly
lower

compared to last year

14% 27% 35% 12%

Slightly Close to the Slightly Significantly
lower same higher higher
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Productivity

Activity that requires the most time for LOs each week

24% 21% 17% 16% 13% 7%

Moving Marketing&  Documentation Prequalification  Educating Working with
borrowers lead borrowers & referral
through the loan generation prospects partners

process

Ways LOs use Al for business

Do not use/

not sure 57%
Marketing 34%
Data
0
collection 9%
Customer
0
service 8%

Respondentswere able to select multiple responses.
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Business goals

of respondents shared a
production goal in dollars or
number of loans

“Double loan volume from 2024;
increase past client referrals and
referral channels from bankers,
financial planners and CPAs.”

Goal Median Mean Mode
Production in $20 $25 $15
dollars million million million
Number of

48 54 30
loans

“Increase sales in purchases by
using down payment assistance
based on rates. To save
customers cash from a 20%
down payment.”
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Connect with us

mgic.com/twitter

mgic.com/mortgage-connects

mgic.com/linkedin

mgic.com/youtube

mgic.com/facebook
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Thank you
for choosing
MGIC




